\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

\

|

| THANKS FOR WATCHING
} Your feedback is invaluable to us and we would love
} to hear about your experience. Please take the time to
} leave us a review.

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\

Installation Manual-BV B12736

/
A

-
L

Z
\®):

N
Thank you for shopping with us!

We encourage you to take a few minutes to go through this booklet.
It contains important information on installation and care tips to keep
your furniture looking as good as new.



7777777777777777777777777777777777777777 T7777777777777777777777777777777777777777
|
|
] imensions
Iltem NO.:BV B12736 }
‘ 900mm
‘ [3'5 7/16"]
| =+ .
| ‘ [8 12—
‘ [f‘:( ’r“"lx”] Bl @ 290mm
[11 7/167]
NO. Draw QTY || NO. Draw QTY |
—_—
‘ 50mm
m m— 215mn 70mn 215mm ' [1 15/167]
A Screws @4x14mm 72 K Handle(L255mm) 1 } 1576 [13 ?'z"] {5718
&3 m _— Top Vi
B Two-in-one connector 62 L Handle(L200mm) 2 } op Hiew
) S \
C Two-in-one connector 62 M Screws @4x40mm 3 ‘ o 900m
Qo ‘ [1 9/16"7] [35 7/16”] Ll;)(:"/"gﬂ ] I [3590;1,'“1"25”] |
D Wood plug 1 2 N Screws @4x25mm 6 } -‘ ! !
Cym %
E Plastic anchor(@10mm) 2 O U-Shaped plastic 1 }
o= 12| P & 4
F Screws for fix on the wall Screws @4x20mm }
[ [0S o s sopm_ 45m
G Bracket x44mm) 2 Q Soraws @4x10mm 7 } LI?;: 141133 7/167] I_ étx)?m’;;q_j_ Uf};’yalm/";m_L ém;ltu:”fl (35 1/47) [17 13/16"1¢
H 2 R s 6 | arsl T
Bracket (19x19x35mm) Screws M4x20mm | [3( ] E%///////////////////////////////%E
Hinges(Half cover ) Adjustable feet \ lf’h'"'“lm
| :
J %; 2 T Anti-collision gasket 1 2 } 1677 Front View [y Back View
Track U S(ﬁver 1 }
\
|
\ CARE CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
|
\ 1.Dust regularly with a soft , dry cloth.
9 y Yy
l } } 2.Avoid the use of all chemicals household cleaners, abrasives, or cleaners
=~ \ that contain lemon, vinegar, or other acids that may damage the finish.
CZ) } 3.Excessive exposure to sunlight and extreme changes in temperature and
— . ;
= | moisture can damage wood furniture.
= } 4. The sink is fragile, please pay attention to maintaining its appearance.
\ 5.Do not place hot appliances, such as curling irons and hot hair dryers
g Yy
~— } directly on the countertop. Wipe spills immediately.
|
Page 1 ‘ Page14



N | -
S o
8 o
L
-
s
— ."J
—+
0 —+ 2
c c
(o] (0]
-m = n
c = o
(0] — = N— (o}
— > = £ o
o = 8 (@]

(0]:5=__ 3
2
F
Tool




x4
x4
x2

(L200mm)
\ x2
L
(M4 x 20mm)
£mmm
R
T
Tool
*
E
Tool

Tool
Tool

o
AN
(o}
[0)
n
3]
Q
(=)
©
o
® e M @ e
% % £ % %
2 =%
ot
o6 lo| |5 : o @ o] ¢ |5 :
o w
z B
e £
£
©
~
%3
L
£
T
g 5
= .
S g =]
g8 G
= o
28 2
<38 3
@
w
s F
[}
i)
73
c -
E 2
2 = 4
2 4
"
(]
<
=
[=%
(7]
©
[=4
2
=1
N
w
8
%
£
z
IS
O
A
s
[
3
o
=
(9]
Q
()]
n




Note:The D parts are
used for these two holes

Step 4

°
(=)
©
o
X
2 o m ° ‘\‘q‘
D = i A < b Do
®© o |}
> 3 x = .
T8 9 3 (] ok
8%% < A
® o052
£250
Ke] ©
|5 25
O & & >
25%¢
c2E2
Op_l.%
Sum..m
X 05
C20®
c = $)
<)
...u..w.me
2ETS
555%
OhnW
— =T
SccQ
€633
5328
)
B2, 8
nsm
Z © ©.&
)]
S o
c o
o C
98 £
e c
2o
= c
yt
o c
»n ©
<4
7]
8 =
°Q
o ©
..ums
()
ZES
=]
2 o
O c
© s
c o
T »
© 0
=]
O
> o




Z
J

@4 x 14mm)
A
s
Tool

(

Down drawer

according to the hole position shown in the

diagram.

Notes:Tighten the self working screw

Upper drawer

X
[
X

Note:The D parts are
used for these four holes

Note:The D parts are

used for these two holes




used for these four holes

Note:The D parts are

§ x12
A
(L255mm)
K
Tool
»

J
(24 x 14mm)

(M4 x 20mm)

Notes:Disassemble the three fold side mounted
buffer rail as shown in the following diagram

mounted rail as shown in the diagram.

Notes:Install the dismantled side




(24 x 14mm)




	1.pdf
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

